BRISBANE WOMENS HOCKEY ASSOCIATION
LIFE MEMBER

MISS AGNES (NAN) MAUCHLAN (deceased)
20/12/1919 - 1992

Nan Mauchlan, pint—-sized, big hearted, ‘problems were made to be solved’
dynamo. Nan was president of BWHA 1968-1983 and her contribution to
the Association will always remain uppermost in our minds for the ‘vision’
she had of a ‘Club House’ at Downey Park, which became a reality. From
working in the canteen to presiding over important meetings hockey was
her life.

LIFE MEMBERSHIP AWARDED: 1957

BWHA

ASC Delegate 1947

Assistant Secretary 1948-52

Executive Committee 1948, 51, b6-58, 60-64, 66-67
QWHA Delegate 1949 (p) 50-54 68-80, 82, 83
Records Secretary 1949-50

‘Senior’ Umpire 1949

Revue Committee 1950

Fixtures Committee 1951-52, 60, 62-64

Hon Secretary 1953-54

Uniform & Equipment Officer 1953, 56-62



Grounds Committee

June Weekend Manageress
Umpires Committee/Board
Brisbane Senior Team Manageress
Constitution Committee
Maryborough Carnival Manageress
Selector

State Championships Committee
‘Schools’ Selector

Selection & Grading

QWASC Delegate

President

Bi—centennial Committee

State Championships Brisbane 3
Manageress

By—-law Committee

Secondary Schoolgirls Carnival Committee

Raffle Organising Committee

Finance Committee

State Championships Delegate

Wide Bay Burnett Competition
U19 Manageress

Building Committee

QWHA

State Team Manageress
‘AA” Umpires Badge
Life Member

QWASC
Vice Chairwoman

1954

1954

1954-56, 60-62(c), 64, 72
1955, 57

1956, 78-81

1956

1958, 60-62(p), 68, 70-71
1958, 62

1958(p), 59-61

1958-61, 62(p), 65-66,
68-69, 74, 75 (p), 76
1960-62, 68-81

1968-83

1970

1970
1972

1973
1976
1978-81
1979

1979
1984

1952
1959
1964

1958, 73



