BRISBANE WOMENS HOCKEY ASSOCIATION LIFE MEMBER

MISS AGNES (NAN) MAUCHLAN (deceased)

20/12/1919 - 1992



Nan Mauchlan, pint-sized, big hearted, 'problems were made to be solved' dynamo. Nan was president of BWHA 1968-1983 and her contribution to the Association will always remain uppermost in our minds for the 'vision' she had of a 'Club House' at Downey Park, which became a reality. From working in the canteen to presiding over important meetings hockey was her life.

LIFE MEMBERSHIP AWARDED: 1957

BWHA

ASC Delegate	1947
Assistant Secretary	1948-52
Executive Committee	1948, 51, 56-58, 60-64, 66-67
QWHA Delegate	1949 (p) 50-54 68-80, 82, 83
Records Secretary	1949-50
'Senior' Umpire	1949
Revue Committee	1950
Fixtures Committee	1951-52, 60, 62-64
Hon Secretary	1953-54
Uniform & Equipment Officer	1953, 56-62

Grounds Committee	1954
June Weekend Manageress	1954
Umpires Committee/Board	1954-56, 60-62(c), 64, 72
Brisbane Senior Team Manageress	1955, 57
Constitution Committee	1956, 78-81
Maryborough Carnival Manageress	1956
Selector	1958, 60-62(p), 68, 70-71
State Championships Committee	1958, 62
'Schools' Selector	1958(p), 59-61
Selection & Grading	1958-61, 62(p), 65-66,
G	68-69, 74, 75 (p), 76
QWASC Delegate	1960-62, 68-81
President	1968-83
Bi-centennial Committee	1970
State Championships Brisbane 3	
Manageress	1970
By-law Committee	1972
Secondary Schoolgirls Carnival Committee	1973
Raffle Organising Committee	1976
Finance Committee	1978-81
State Championships Delegate	1979
Wide Bay Burnett Competition	
U19 Manageress	1979
Building Committee	1984
G	
QWHA	
State Team Manageress	1952
'AA' Umpires Badge	1959
Life Member	1964
QWASC	

1958, 73

Vice Chairwoman